
No. Name Institution Department/position E-mail address

1 Amosova Lana Riga Stradins University
Department of Academic and Foreign Affairs

Erasmus office / Erasmus Institutional coordinator
lana.amosova@rsu.lv

2 Arāja Gunta
Ministry of Education and Science of the 

Republic of Latvia
NA / Director gunta.araja@viaa.gov.lv

3 Augškalne Inese Riga Higher Institute of Relgious Sciences
Riga Higher Institute of Religious Sciences / Deputy 

director, Erasmus programme coordinator
inese.augskalne@rarzi.lv

4 Auza Agita Liepaja University Foreign Affairs Department / Head of Department acentrs@liepu.lv

5 Beimane Ilze Latvian Academy of Culture
Study dept. / Head of International Exchange 

Programs
beimane@lka.edu.lv

6 Bergs Imants Turiba University International Office / Vice-Rector Imants.Bergs@turiba.lv

7 Berkoviča Lora
Professional Education Competence 

Centre "Riga Technical College"
International division / Head of the division lora.berkovica@rtk.lv

8 Berloviene Dina Riga Stradins University
Riga Stradiņš University Liepaja branch / Erasmus 

coordinator
dina.berloviene@rsu.lv

9 Binane Daiga
Red Cross Medical College of Riga Stradins 

University
Head of International and Public Relations daiga.binane@rcmc.lv

10 Blumbergs Ilmars Riga Aeronautical Institute
Riga Aeronautical Institute / Head of International 

Programs
ilmars-b@inbox.lv

11 Brundzule Elza Erasmus Student Network Riga
Erasmus Student Network Riga / Member of ESN 

Riga
elza.brundzule@esn.lv

12 Ceriņa Elīna Alberta College International Department / Erasmus Coordinator elina.cerina@gmail.com

13 Cielava Līga State Education Development Agency
EU Lifelong Learning Programme Department / 

Erasmus Programme Specialist
liga.cielava@viaa.gov.lv

14 Cvetkova Līga Vidzeme University of Applied Sciences
Academic Department / International Project 

Manager
liga.cvetkova@va.lv

15 Darbiņa Dārta State Education Development Agency Erasmus Unit / Senior programme specialist darta.darbina@viaa.gov.lv

16 Dehtjare Jevgenija
Information Systems Management 

Institute ISMA

International Relations / International Relations 

Coordinator
jevgenija.dehtjare@isma.lv

17 Funta Maruta Riga Stradins University
Department of Academic and Foreign Affairs / 

International Coordinator
maruta.funta@rsu.lv

18 Gaile Svetlana Riga Business College Study Department / Head of Study Programme gaile@ruk.lv

19 Grauduma Aiga
P.Stradins Medical College of the 

University of Latvia
International Relation / International Coordinator aiga.grauduma@gmail.com

20 Gržibovska Alīna University of Latvia International Relations Department / Director alina.grzibovska@lu.lv

21 Inese Hodanova Daugavpils University Department of Sciences / Erasmus coordinator inese.hodanova@du.lv

22 Ivanova Natālija University of Latvia
International Relations Department / Programme 

coordinator
natalija.ivanova@lu.lv

23 Jaunsubrēna Laima State Education Development Agency
European Union Education Programmes 

Department / Senior Programme Specialist
laima.jaunsubrena@viaa.gov.lv

24 Jermolajevs Olegs Christian Leadership College Christian Leadership College / Deputy Director olegs.jermolajevs@kvk.lv
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25 Jurevica Jolanta Riga Technical University
International Relations Department / Head of 

International Mobility Unit
jolanta.jurevica@rtu.lv

26 Jurševska Zinaida Latvia University of Agriculture

Department of International Relations / Deputy 

head, ERASMUS coordinator (outgoing students and 

staff)

zinaida.jursevska@llu.lv

27 Kanels Juris
Transport and Telecommunication 

Institute
Administration / Vice - Rector Kanels.J@tsi.lv

28 Kasakovska Vija Latvian Maritime Academy Foreign Relations Department / Head vija.kasakovska@latja.lv

29 Kasparinskis Gatis Latvia University of Agriculture
Department of International Relations / Coordinator 

of external relations
gatis.kasparinskis@llu.lv

30 Kirilova Evita State Education Development Agency
EU Lifelong Learning Programme Department   

Erasmus programme Unit / Head of the unit
evita.kirilova@viaa.gov.lv

31 Kivleniece Gunita
Transport and Telecommunication 

Institute
International Office / International project manager kivleniece.g@tsi.lv

32 Kivriņa Ennata State Education Development Agency 
ES Mūžizglītības programmas departaments / 

Departamenta direktore
ennata.kivrina@viaa.gov.lv

33 Krutkramele Inara Daugavpils medical College Daugavpils Medical College / project coordinator inara@latgale.lv

34 Labsvira Inga Riga Technical university
Foreign Students department / International 

relation coordinator
Inga.Labsvira@rtu.lv

35 Lange Līga Ventspils University College International office / Assistant liga.lange@venta.lv

36 Lauberga Ērika Liepaja University
Foreign Affairs department / International 

Coordinator
erika.lauberga@liepu.lv

37 Liepiņa Liene Ventspils University College International Office / Head of International Office liene.liepina@venta.lv

38 Lipovska Ligita State Border Guard College Education coordination section / Senior inspector ligita.lipovska@rs.gov.lv

39 Lūce Intra College of Law College of Law / Deputy director intra@jk.lv

40 Lūkina Evita
The Stockholm School of Economics in 

Riga

International Affairs / Director of Admissions and 

International Affairs
evita.lukina@sseriga.edu

41 Maculeviča Sintija Erasmus Student Network Riga
Erasmus Student Network Riga / President of ESN 

Riga
sintija.maculevica@esn.lv

42 Mačtama Līvija State Education Development Agency

Department of Lifelong Learning Programme, 

Erasmus Unit / Senior Erasmus programme 

specialist

livija.mactama@viaa.gov.lv

43 Meņģele Antra State Education Development Agency 
EU LLP Department, ERASMUS Unit / Deputy Head 

of Unit
antra.mengele@viaa.gov.lv

44 Miščuka Evita Riga Technical University
International Relations Department / Project 

Manager at the International Mobility Unit
evita.miscuka@rtu.lv

45 Overina Helena Rēzeknes Augstskola International Office / Head of the Office HELENA.OVERINA@RU.LV

46 Paza Agija Rigas 1'st Medical College
Rigas 1'st Medical College / Rigas 1'st Medical 

College
medskola@medskola.lv

47 Petlak Viktorija
Baltic International Academy, Baltic 

Psychology and Management University 

College,College of Accounting and Finance

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator / Erasmus 

Institutional Coordinator
viktorija.petlak@bsa.edu.lv

48 Puncule Sanita
Riga Medical College of the University of 

Latvia
Study Department / Erasmus coordinator sanita.puncule@rmkoledza.lv

49 Purne Iveta
Higher school of MANAGEMENT and 

SOCIAL WORK „Attistiba”

Higher school of MANAGEMENT and SOCIAL WORK 

„Attistiba” / Vice Rector for Studies
iveta.purne@attistiba.lv

50 Putniņa Iveta Vidzeme University of Applied Sciences
Academic Department / Head of Academic 

Department
iveta.putnina@va.lv

51 Rastorgujeva Jūlija 
International Higher School of Practical 

Psychology

Department of International Relations / Erasmus 

coordinator assistant
lingva@sppa.lv

52 Rubule Inta Art Academy of Latvia
International Relations and Exhibitions Department 

/ Coordinator of International Relations
inta.rubule@lma.lv



53 Ruszthy Livia European Commission n.a. / n.a. livia.ruszthy@ec.europa.eu

54 Rutkovska Sarmīte University of Latvia
International Relations Department / International 

Coordinator
sarmite.rutkovska@lu.lv

55 Sabļina Margarita
Latvian College of Culture at Latvian 

Academy of Culture
Study Department / Erasmus coordinator margarita.sablina@lkk.gov.lv

56 Sīpola Maija Jazeps Vitols Latvian Academy of Music Institute / Vice-rector for International Relations maija.sipola@jvlma.lv

57 Snicareva Elena Rēzeknes Augstskola International Ofiice / Deputy Head of the Office ELENA@RU.LV

58 Soloveja Beata Latvian Christian Academy
International Project Department, ERASMUS Office / 

International Project coordinator
bsoloveja@gmail.com

59 Sviķe Sandra Riga Building college International department / Deputy director sandra.svike@rck.lv

60 Ščerbinska Inga
Riga Teacher Training and Educational 

Management Academy

Project Department / International Office / 

International cooperation specialist
international@rpiva.lv

61 Švinks Uldis Latvian Academy of Sport Education
Latvian Academy of Sport Education / vice-rector, 

Erasmus coordinator
uldis.svinks@lspa.lv

62 Urpena Inese Social Integration State Agency
Social Integration State Agency College / Head of 

the College higher professional education programs
inese.urpena@siva.gov.lv

63 Vanraepenbusch Jozef EUROGUIDANCE Flanders
EUROGUIDANCE centre in Flanders (Belgium) / 

Project manager

jozef.vanraepenbusch@ond.vlaanderen

.be

64 Veidenberga Zane
The University College of Economics and 

Culture
Erasmus Unit / institutional coordinator erasmus@eka.edu.lv

65 Vīka Evi
Ministry of Education and Science of the 

Republic of Latvia

Department of Structural Funds and International 

Financial Instruments / Senior desk officer
Evi.Vika@izm.gov.lv

66 Zablovska Zane Banku augstskola
Rectorate, International office / Erasmus 

Coordinator
zane.zablovska@ba.lv

67 Zaķe Evita
Latvian College of Culture at the Latvian 

Academy of Culture

Department of Comprehensive study courses / Head 

of Department of Comprehensive study courses, 

Mobility assistant

evita.zake@lkk.gov.lv

68 Zilgalve Gaļina
Riga International School of Economics 

and Business Administration

External Relations Department / Erasmus 

Coordinator
galina.zilgalve@riseba.lv

69 Zumente-Steele Ulla Riga Graduate School of Law
Undergraduate and Graduate study programmes / 

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator
ulla@rgsl.edu.lv


